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NOTES:
 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
 2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4
                     X.XX=±0.25 
 3. TERM. NOS. FOR REF. ONLY
 4. RATING: 15A @125VAC; 
                  8A @250VAC.
 5. LAMP VOLTAGE: NO LAMP
 6. MATERIAL: 
          CONTACT SURFACE: COIN SILVER, SILVER PLATED.
          TERMINAL: COPPER ALLOY w/SILVER PLATE
 7. ELECTRICAL LIFE: 10,000 CYCLES
 8. CONTACT RESISTANCE: <20 MILLI-OHMS INITIAL
 9. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: >1,500V AC 1 MIN
10.    DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
 

A 14583 RELESED FOR PRODUCTION 12/17/04 AR

PANEL THICKNESS X

0.75-1.25

1.25-2.00

2.00-3.00

19.2

19.4

19.8

RECOMMENDED PANEL MOUNTING

X

13.00 +0.1

POS. 1 POS. 2 POS. 3

SWITCH FUNCTION

NONEON ON

1a-1 OPEN 1-1b

1

1a 1b

CURCUIT: SPDT

ACTUATOR COLOR
WHITE

HOUSING COLOR
WHITE
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